Model 670C
16-Bit Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Features
• 2 or 4 Analog Channels
• 600 MS/s (1.2 GS/s with x2 interpolation)
• 16-bit Vertical Resolution
• Up to 180 MHz Bandwidth
• Up to 12Vp-p into 50Ω load

channel Arbitrary Waveform Generator (AWG) with advaned sequencer functionality.
180 MHz bandwidth, up to 12Vpp output range and up to 512 Msample memory depth; the 670C is the ideal
Arbitrary Waveform Generator choice for automotive, loT, and medical applications.
The 8 channel digital option combined with 2 or 4 analog channels makes the Model 670C a full featured mixed signal
generator. It’s now possible to generate 2 or 4 analog signals fully synchronized with 8 digital lines (LVTTL or LVDS
standards).
SPECIFICATIONS
General Specifications
 670C-2C                                                        670C-4C / 670C-4C-LF
Number of Channels
Analog out 2 4
Digital out 0/8 – optional 0/8 – optional
Marker out 1 1
Operating Mode AFG Mode
True Arb Mode
 670C 670C-4C-LF
Amplitude
Range (50Ω into 50Ω)1 0 to 6Vp-p (12Vp-p optional) 0 to 12Vp-p
Accuracy (1kHz sine wave, 0V offset,
>5mVp-p amplitude, 50Ω load)

REF CLK OUT (SMA)
MARKER OUT (BNC)
TRIGGER IN (BNC)
External Monitor ports
DIGITAL POD A[7..0]
1 USB 2.0 ports or more
Ethernet port (10/100/1000BaseT
Ethernet, RJ45 port)
2 PS/2 keyboard and mouse ports
Hard disk 240 GB SSD or better
Processor Intel® Celeron J1900, 2 GHz (or better)
Processor Memory 4 GB or better
TABLE OF AVAILABLE MODELS
Item Description
670C-2C-2M 2ch 600Ms/s AWG 2Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-2C-64M 2ch 600Ms/s AWG 64Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-2C-256M 2ch 600Ms/s AWG 256Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-2C-512M 2ch 600Ms/s AWG 512Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-4C-2M 4ch 600Ms/s AWG 2Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-4C-64M 4ch 600Ms/s AWG 64Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-4C-256M 4ch 600Ms/s AWG 256Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-4C-512M 4ch 600Ms/s AWG 512Ms memory - 180MHz AFG
670C-4C-2M-LF 4ch 600Ms/s AWG 2Ms memory – 100MHz AFG
670C-4C-128M-LF 4ch 600Ms/s AWG 128Ms memory – 100MHz AFG
TABLE OF AVAILABLE OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Item Description
Options
670C-2C-HV High voltage output (12Vpp on 50ohm)